Asset

07926

07947

07959

09740

09783

09815

09889

09923
09989

10070

10073

10075

Description
PC: Dell GX 240, Pentium IV, 1897, 20 GB
HD, 0.5 RAM

COMPUTER: PH-07947, MAKE: Dell, MODEL:

GX240, HD: 0GB, RAM: 512MB, CPU:
Pentium IV, 1895GHz,

PC: Dell Precision 350, Pentium 1V, 3.06, 80
GB HD, 1 RAM

Computer AS-09740, make Dell model Dell
gx270 hd 40gb ram 512mb cpu pentium 1v
2.4 ghzghz

Computer tr-09783 make dell model gx270
hd 40gb ram 512mb cpu pentium iv 2.8 ghz
PC: Dell GX270, Pentium IV, 2.8, 40 GB HD,
0.5 RAM

PC: Toshiba M200, Pentium 1V, 2.0G, 80 GB
HD, 1024 MB RAM

COMPUTER: EC-09923, MAKE: Dell, MODEL:

Optiplex GX280, HD: 80GB, RAM: 1024 MB,
CPU: Pentium IV, 3.2GHzGHz,
Mars server

COMPUTER: 1S-10070, MAKE: Dell, MODEL:
OptiPlex GX620, HD: 80GB, RAM: 2048 MB,
CPU: Pentium D, 3000GHz,

PC: Dell OptiPlex GX620, Pentium D, 3000,
80 GB HD, 2 RAM

PC: Dell OptiPlex GX620, Pentium D, 3000,
80 GB HD, 2 RAM
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Dept

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017
0017

0017

0017

0017

MFG

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Toshiba

Dell
protego

Dell

Dell

Dell

Model

GX 240

GX240

Precision 350

GX270

M200

Optiplex GX280
cs-mars-20-k9

OptiPlex GX620

OptiPlex GX620

OptiPlex GX620

Serial

6bjbd11

44Q9D11

3GM9921

hn4mt41

3lk7w41

CPZ5W41

S55056191H

4L0KM71
flh09260108

4k15s91

9J15591

CJ15591
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Asset

10110

10126

10149

10210

10226

10279

10313

10314

10358

10359

10363

10511

10546

Description

PC: Dell OptiPlex GX620, Pentium D, 3000,
80 GB HD, 2 RAM

PC: Dell OptiPlex GX620, Pentium D, 3000,
80 GB HD, 2 RAM

Fluke OptiView Series Il Integrated Network
Analyzer

PC: X60T, Pentium, 1830, 100 GB HD, 2048
MB RAM

PC: Dell Optiplex 745, Core 2 Duo, 2400, 160
GB HD, 2048 MB RAM

PC: Dell Optiplex 745, Core 2 Duo, 2400, 80
GB HD, 2 RAM

COMPUTER: KC10313, MAKE: Dell, MODEL:
Optiplex 745, HD: 80GB, RAM: 2048 MB,
CPU: Core 2 Duo, 2000GHz,

PC: Dell Optiplex 745, Core 2 Duo, 2400, 80
GB HD, 3 RAM

PC: Dell Precision 490, Xeon, 1860, 160 GB
HD, 3 RAM

COMPUTER: IT-10359, MAKE: Dell, MODEL:
Precision 490, HD: 160GB, RAM: 10240MB,
CPU: Xeon, 1860GHz,

COMPUTER: Sharkey, MAKE: Dell, MODEL:
Poweredge 860, HD: 70GB, RAM: 4096 MB,
CPU: Xeon, 2.13GHz,

COMPUTER: AU-10511, MAKE: Lenovo,
MODEL: ThinkCentre 6087, HD: 160GB,
RAM: 2GB, CPU: Core 2 Duo, 2.66GHz,
COMPUTER: TR-10546, MAKE: Lenovo,
MODEL: ThinkCentre 6087, HD: 160GB,
RAM: 2GB, CPU: Core 2 Duo, 2.66GHz,
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0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

MFG

Dell

Dell

Fluke

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Model

OptiPlex GX620

OptiPlex GX620

OptiView

X60T

Optiplex 745

Optiplex 745

Optiplex 745

Optiplex 745

Precision 490

Precision 490

Poweredge 860

ThinkCentre 6087

ThinkCentre 6087

Serial

6R15S91

9P7CX91

LV-A6012

8NJGMC1

BTNNVC1

BSDVWC1

J6GVWC1

JM6FXC1

B10ORZC1

12GLZC1

LKFKXTY

LKFKXVL
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Asset

10551

10558

10786

10829

10831

10843

10928

15965

15983
16557

Description

COMPUTER: PW-10551, MAKE: Lenovo,
MODEL: ThinkCentre 6087, HD: 160GB,
RAM: 2GB, CPU: Core 2 Duo, 2.66GHz,
COMPUTER: PH-10558, MAKE: Lenovo,
MODEL: ThinkCentre 6087, HD: 160GB,
RAM: 2GB, CPU: Core 2 Duo, 2.66GHz,
Desktop Computer 2.66GHZ 2GB 160GB
DVDR VHB, Rocketport PCIE 8 Port db9m
serial adapter

COMPUTER: sc-10829, MAKE: Lenovo,
MODEL: ThinkCentre 6087, HD: 160GB,
RAM: 2GB, CPU: Core 2 Duo, 2.66GHz,

COMPUTER: cl-10831, MODEL: Lenovo, HD:
160GB, RAM: 2GB, keyboard, mouse
COMPUTER: ud-10843, MAKE: Lenovo,
MODEL: ThinkCentre 6087, HD: 160GB,
RAM: 2GB, CPU: Core 2 Duo, 2.66GHz,

COMPUTER: ud-10928, MAKE: Dell, MODEL:

Optiplex 780 minitower, HD: 160GB, RAM:
4GB, CPU: Core 2 Duo, 2.93GHz,

COMPUTER: KC-15965, MAKE: Dell, MODEL:

Optiplex 380, HD: 250GB, RAM: 4GB, CPU:
Core 2 Duo, 2.93GHz,

COMPUTER: KC15983, MAKE: Dell, MODEL:
Optiplex 380, HD: 250GB, RAM: 4GB, CPU:
Core 2 Duo, 2.93GHz,

DIGITAL RECORDER
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0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017

0017
0017

MFG

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell
LAYLA 24 CT ROOM SYSTEM

Model

ThinkCentre 6087

ThinkCentre 6087

6087WF3

6087WF3

6087Wf3

ThinkCentre 6087

Optiplex 780 minitower

Optiplex 380

Optiplex 380
Unknown

Serial

LKFNCFX

LKFPPXP

LKNGTWH

MJ02243

MJ02360

mj02450

9h42vil

5TJDHQ1

5TKCHQ1
Unknown
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Asset Description

ELECTIONS PC: Dell Optiplex GX-280,

Pentium IV, 2.8 GHz, 73 GB HD, 1024 MB
16841 RAM

PC: Dell Optiplex GX-280, Pentium IV, 2.8
16842  GHz, 80 GB HD, 1024 MB RAM

PC: Dell Optiplex GX-280, Pentium IV, 2.8
16843  GHz, 73 GB HD, 512 MB RAM

ELECTION PC: Dell Optiplex GX-280, Pentium
16844 1V, 2.8 GHz, 73 GB HD, 1024 MB RAM
1000635 Nexia cs biamp
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0017

0017

0017

0017
0017

MFG

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell
nexia

Model

Optiplex GX-280

Optiplex GX-280

Optiplex GX-280

Optiplex GX-280
cs

Serial

92G8W71

21G8W71

14RZV71

FOG8W71
01309966

40f4



